Regina Appeal Board

Tuesday, October 15, 2019
4:00 PM

Henry Baker Hall, Main Floor, City Hall
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OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Public Agenda
Regina Appeal Board
Tuesday, October 15, 2019

APPROVAL OF PUBLIC AGENDA

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

Minutes from the meeting held on August 27, 2019

APPEALS UNDER SECTION 329 OF THE CITIES ACT

RAB19-14
RAB19-15
RAB19-16
RAB19-17

RAB19-18

2019-V-51632 2437 Winnipeg Street
2019-0G-52614 1268 Mclntosh Street
2019-0OG-52733 2542 Edward Street
2019-Y-52869 340 Scarth Street

2019-V-52875 340 Scarth Street

ADJOURNMENT



